3/1/2012

gid LastName

346 TEST

402 HERMSE

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$540.26

$540.26

Drawer Report AL

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paids\Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00 $0.00  ($246.54) ($83.55) 47

($246.54) ($83.55) 47

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$870.35 $786.80

$870.35 $786.80

$0.00

$0.00

204

204



